Description
The RCM Flo-Gage™  is a direct reading flow meter with a Іarge,
easy to read dial calibrated in engineering units (GPM, SCFM,
l/min, etc.).The Flo-Gage™ measures flow based on a pressure
differential created across a built-in calibrated nozzle. The flow
meter is self contained and complete. It does not require
external power connections, separate orifices, or blocking,
purging or equalizing valves.

NORTHEAST CONTROLS INCORPORATED TEL: 1-201-419-6111 | FAX: 1-201-419-6109 www.nciweb.com
NORTHEAST CONTROLS INCORPORATED TEL: 1-201-419-6111 | FAX: 1-201-419-6109 sales@nciweb.com
Specifications (continued) How to order
Table of Options
A Viton Seals R3 Remote Readout, 316 SS (Mechanical Indication)
B EPR Seals T Expanded Temperature (-80°F to 350°F max.)
B2 Teflon Seals V High Viscosity Service (5-500 cps)
C Calibrated for Specific Gravity TRANSMITTERS
D Gasketed Case W 4-20mA DC 4-Wire Transmitter
D2 Gasketed Case with Condulet W2 4-20mA DC 2-Wire Transmitter
E Non-Standard Flow Rate W3 4-20mA DC 2-Wire Transmitter (output only)
ES Low Flow Rate (Below 2 GPM) RW3 Digital Display Readout (Rate and Total)
F Aluminum Housing with Plastic Dial Crystal X Hi / Lo Alarm Relays
F2 Aluminum Housing with Glass Dial Crystal Y 0-1000 Hz Frequency Transmitter
G Custom Scales and Dials Z Combination of Options W, X, & Y
H High Pressure Service (400 psig max.) REED SWITCHES
I Compressed Gas Service -1S2 1 Single Pole Double Throw Reed Switch
J Peak Flow Indicator -2S2 2 Single Pole Double Throw Reed Switches
K Saturated Steam Service (120 psig max.) -LED Light Emitting Diodes Coming Soon!
N Ammonia Service APPROVALS
P Panel Mount  -EM Electromagnetic Compatibility 89/336/EEC
R2 Remote Readout, Brass (Mechanical Indication) -IS Intrinsically Safe 94/9/EC
Transmitter Option W,X,Y,Z W2,W3
(4-wire) (2-wire)
Accuracy
   Horizontal ± 3% F.S. ± 3% F.S.
   Vertical ± 5% F.S. ± 3% F.S.
Minimum Flow Rate
± 30% F.S. ± 15% F.S.
Ambient Temp Limit
120°F, 50°C 120°F,
50°C
Current Output 4-20mA 4-20mA
   Ohms max 800Ω 650Ω
350Ω
(RW 3)
Contact Rating 3.0 amp @   24V
(Hi / Lo) 1.0 amp @ 117V
0.5 amp @ 230V
Frequency Output 1000 Hz F.S.
5V Peak
270 ms on time
Electrical Rating General Purpose
Power Input 100mA 25mA
(customer
furnished)
24Vdc 24Vdc
Reed Switches 1S2, 2S2
Setability ± 5% F.S.
Hysteresis 7-13% F.S.
Contact Rating 10 watts
Voltage 175Vdc max
125Vac max
Switching 350mA max
Carry 1.0 amp max
Select a) body size, b) series, c) body material, d) direction of
flow, e) full scale flow rate, f) options (if required) and g)
switches.
a) BODY SIZE – The pipe size at the meter inlet.
b) SERIES – End Connections
7 – Threaded units provided with FNPT connections
standard. FBSP parallel connection bronze and monel
8 – Wafer unit mount between 150 or 300 class flanges
c) MATERIALS
1 = Bronze
2 = Monel
3 = Stainless Steel 316
d) FLOW DIRECTION (L, R, VUL, VUR, VDL, VDR)
e) FLOW RATE (full scale GPM for liquid meters, SCFM